SUBSTRATES AND WINDOWS
The below listed substrates and windows, available in stock, are produced from most frequently
used  materials BK-7 and UVFS.
BK-7 is an excellent low-cost material for substrates of laser mirrors and laser quality-windows to be
used in the visible or NIR regions from 400 to 2000 nm.
UVFS is commonly used for the UV region, starting from 190 nm. Furthermore, fused silica, with a low
thermal expansion ratio, is commonly used for production of optical parts that are operative under
thermal cycling conditions. If you need any windows or laser mirrors on the substrates from other

2
SUBSTRATES AND WINDOWS
ORDERING INFORMATION
SETARTSBUSXEVNOC
traP ¹ suidaR ssenkcihT
7KB SFVU )mm(,R )mm(,T
mm52retemaiD
01-2520XS 01-2521XS 05 6
02-2520XS 02-2521XS 57 6
03-2520XS 03-2521XS 001 6
04-2520XS 04-2521XS 051 6
05-2520XS 05-2521XS 052 6
06-2520XS 06-2521XS 005 6
07-2520XS 07-2521XS 057 6
57-2520XS 57-2521XS 0001 6
08-2520XS 08-2521XS 0002 6
58-2520XS 58-2521XS 0005 6
09-2520XS 09-2521XS 0008 6
59-2520XS 59-2521XS 00001 6
mm03retemaiD
02-2030XS 02-2031XS 57 6
03-2030XS 03-2031XS 001 6
04-2030XS 04-2031XS 051 6
05-2030XS 05-2031XS 052 6
06-2030XS 06-2031XS 005 6
07-2030XS 07-2031XS 057 6
57-2030XS 57-2031XS 0001 6
08-2030XS 08-2031XS 0002 6
58-2030XS 58-2031XS 0005 6
09-2030XS 09-2031XS 0008 6
59-2030XS 59-2031XS 00001 6
mm05retemaiD
03-2050XS 03-2051XS 001 8
04-2050XS 04-2051XS 051 8
05-2050XS 05-2051XS 052 8
06-2050XS 06-2051XS 005 8
07-2050XS 07-2051XS 057 8
57-2050XS 57-2051XS 0001 8
08-2050XS 08-2051XS 0002 8
58-2050XS 58-2051XS 0005 8
09-2050XS 09-2051XS 0008 8
59-2050XS 59-2051XS 00001 8
CONVEX AND CONCAVE SUBSTRATES
2-4
Substrates with other forms, dimensions and parameters can be manufactured upon request.
SUBSTRATES AND WINDOWS
CONVEX AND CONCAVE SUBSTRATES
2-5
Substrates with other forms, dimensions and parameters can be manufactured upon request.
SETARTSBUSEVACNOC
traP ¹ suidaR ssenkcihT
7KB SFVU )mm(,R )mm(,T
mm52retemaiD
01-2520VS 01-2521VS 05- 6
02-2520VS 02-2521VS 57- 6
03-2520VS 03-2521VS 001- 6
04-2520VS 04-2521VS 051- 6
05-2520VS 05-2521VS 052- 6
06-2520VS 06-2521VS 005- 6
07-2520VS 07-2521VS 057- 6
57-2520VS 57-2521VS 0001- 6
08-2520VS 08-2521VS 0002- 6
58-2520VS 58-2521VS 0005- 6
09-2520VS 09-2521VS 0008- 6
59-2520VS 59-2521VS 00001- 6
mm03retemaiD
02-2030VS 02-2031VS 57- 6
03-2030VS 03-2031VS 001- 6
04-2030VS 04-2031VS 051- 6
05-2030VS 05-2031VS 052- 6
06-2030VS 06-2031VS 005- 6
07-2030VS 07-2031VS 057- 6